	Sluggers
	Becky Young
	beccieyoung@gmail.com  

	Low Expectations
	Justine McIsaac
	jmcisaac@live.ca

	Roadrunners
	 Darcy Lemmon
	 Darc_lem81@hotmail.com

	Daft Brewers  
	Kevin Borges      
	kevin.borges@opg.com  

	Petes Pirates
	Tyler Robertson
	 rezintation@gmail.com 

	 Dingers
	Jeremiah  Hamilton
	jeremiahhamilton@hotmail.com

	Ballers
	Tyler Orr
	Tyler_orr_26@hotmail.com  

	Petrie Ford Providence Crescent
	Darrin Dewachter    
	ddewachter@gmail.com

	The Ball Bunnies
	Chelsea Chapman
	chelseachapman5@icloud.com

	Master Batters
	  Mark Dickson
	dicksonm1988@gmail.com

	 Wise Choice Whalers
	  Gord Cota
	Gord72@live.com

	 Kingston Aces
	 Cole Hagger
	 colehaggar@hotmail.com

	James Reid Towing
	Corey Kellar
	Kellar25@gmail.com 

	 Ding Bats
	 Carolyn Saulnier
	 carolynsaulnier@hotmail.com

	 Swamp Donkeys 
	 Tia Dowker
	 dowkert@limestone.on.ca

	 Empire Life
	Steve Higgins
	 shiggins954@gmail.com 

	Bat Attitude
	 Jennifer Alliston
	 jenniferalliston47@gmail.com

	The Brew Crew
	Leah  R PUBLICOVER
	leahpublicover@gmail.com

	Inverary Selects
	April Truscott 
	 april.minnie@hotmail.com


	 Local Sports Team
	Jeff Moore   
	  jpd.moore81@gmail.com

	A Puff Of Smoke
	 Robin Kehoe
	 Ironrod1577@hotmail.com

	Kingston Billiards and Games
	Randy MaCauley
	  randymcly@gmail.com



